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Getup Talvesari → 15.12.2013 osavõistlus → 1. ring

No  

Tommy Markus

Marko Narits

Marek Poom

Kristjan Jägel

Anre Vooremaa

Tarmo Laiksoo

Markus Dvinjaninov

Märt Käärma

Sander Laiv

Rainer Lipand

Silver Laiv

Jaanus Väljamäe S

Erkki Aarma

Tanel Luik

Veikko Leemet

Mark Duubas

Jaanus Väljamäe J

Mihkel Rätsep

Indrek Sarvin

Silver Lätt

Markko Kivi
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 Silver Lätt 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -6 24

2 Jaanus Väljamäe J 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 25

3 Indrek Sarvin 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -4 26

3 Tommy Markus 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -4 26

5 Kristjan Jägel 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -3 27

6 Rainer Lipand 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 -2 28

6 Marko Narits 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 -2 28

6 Anre Vooremaa 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -2 28

6 Märt Käärma 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 -2 28

10 Veikko Leemet 3 2 3 2 2 6 2 4 3 2 -1 29

10 Markko Kivi 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 -1 29

12 Markus Dvinjaninov 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 30

12 Mark Duubas 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 30

12 Jaanus Väljamäe S 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 30

15 Tanel Luik 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 32

15 Marek Poom 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 32

15 Mihkel Rätsep 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 +2 32

18 Erkki Aarma 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 +6 36

19 Tarmo Laiksoo 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +7 37

20 Sander Laiv 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 +8 38

21 Silver Laiv 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 +9 39
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

Avg 3 2.7 2.9 2.8 2.9 3.7 2.9 3.4 3 3 30.2

Difficulty 6 1 3 2 4 10 5 9 7 8 0.2

Birdie -1 6 9 6 9 4 2 5 1 5 5 52 25%

Par 0 11 10 12 7 16 7 13 11 12 11 110 52%

Bogey 1 3 2 2 5 1 9 3 8 4 4 41 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 6 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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